SENATE AMENDMENT NO. ____

	Offered by	of
	Amend SS/	<u>Senate</u> Bill No. <u>580</u> , Page <u>2</u> , Section <u>143.1160</u> , Line <u>13</u> ,
2	by s	triking the word "eight" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3	foll	owing: "four"; and further amend line 14 by striking the
4	word	"sixteen" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
5	" <u>eig</u>	ht"; and
6		Further amend said bill and section, page 3, line 19, by
7	stri	king the word "six" and inserting in lieu thereof the
8	foll	owing: "four"; and further amend line 24 by striking the
9	word	"six" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "four".